Finale Régionale Jeunes 2023 BENJAMINS Garcons

Qualification pour le CFJ 2023 BENJAMINS Garcgons

du 01/07/2023 au 02/07/2023 - GOLF INTERNATIONAL CAP D'AGDE
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NOM Prénom
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben

FRIMOND Cameron
CHESNEAU Batiste

LEON Quentin

COLAS Esteban

DE AMARO-LACAZE Jules
PEZZUTO-LANGE Aurélien
BENIERE Gabin

RENOUX Arthur

HALGAN Baptiste

MILLOT Arthur

GOUDARD Gabriel
FAUCONNET Loris
HASAN CURILOVIC Luciano
TRIDON Nolan

HALGAN Gabriel

REY Joachim
BERTHELOT Charles
VEQUE Clément

LALOS Mathieu

HEGIE Antoine

SUAREZ Leo

VALLAT Louis
DESCAYRAC Hippolyte
GRIFFE Leonard
CAMINADE Noa

SAUVAGE Raphael

Liste officielle

ldx
4,4

2,8
55
4,0
7,9
7,6
6,1
8,5
10,0
12,2
9,6
10,6
6,9

12,8

M.J.

142

174

182

192

246

300

302

310

320

371

390

479

497

497

Inscrit le

12/06/23

07/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

16/05/23

09/06/23

12/06/23

12/05/23

14/05/23

14/06/23

26/05/23

22/05/23

12/05/23

13/06/23

06/06/23

14/06/23

14/05/23

12/06/23

23/05/23

09/06/23

19/05/23

15/05/23

29/05/23

12/06/23

27/05/23

26/05/23

16/05/23

Ligue
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE
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NOM Prénom
DERRIEN Louis

PUIG Maximilien

NOM Prénom
PROUHEZE Louis

NOM Prénom
VACQUIE Louis

ldx
22,6

26,3

Wild Card Club

ldx
32,4

Hors critere

ldx
54,0

M.J.

M.J.

M.J.

Inscrit le
07/06/23

16/06/23

Inscrit le
13/06/23

Inscrit le
03/06/23

Ligue
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

Ligue

OCCITANIE

Ligue

OCCITANIE



